Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Specifications
Pulse Type Motion Control
Motor Driver Support	 Stepping
Number of Axes	 3
Max. Output Speed	 200 kpps
Step Count Range	 0 ~ 16, 777, 215



Ordering Information
PCL-839+	 3-axis stepping motor control card
PCL-10137-1	 DB-37 cable assembly, 1 m
PCL-10137-2	 DB-37 cable assembly, 2 m
PCL-10137-3	 DB-37 cable assembly, 3 m
ADAM-3937	 DB-37 wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
ADAM-3920	 20-pin flat cable wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
Applications
X-Y table control